signal
Laboratory standard
for electrical signals, handheld calibra-
tors, and bench testing of instrumenta-
tion.
Output:
DC current 0-100 mA
DC voltage 0 to 100 V

15,000 psi with either water, hydraulic
oil, or Skydrol as pressure medium.
All wetted parts are stainless steel.
PRESSURE SOURCES
The fl exible pressure solution: A JOFRA ASC300 a JOFRA
APM pressure module and one of the AMETEK pressure
pumps below and you have a complete pressure test and
calibration system. If future tasks require other pressure
ranges, just complement your system with an extra module
and pressure source.
PRESSURE MODULES
- 10 -
SS-CP-2380-US  Issue 0210
     Pressure Reference Reference 12 month
     Range   Type psi bar port*2 port*2 accuracy*3 accuracy*4 Part number
 10 inH2O*1 Gauge 0.3612 0.0249 DRY DRY 0.20% 0.30% APM010WGSG
 1 psi*1 Gauge 1.0000 0.0689 DRY DRY 0.15% 0.30% APM001PNSG
 5 psi*1 Gauge 5.0000 0.3447 DRY DRY 0.05% 0.10% APM005PNSG
 15 psi*1 Gauge 15.000 1.0342 DRY N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PNSG
 1 psi Gauge 1.0000 0.0689 316L SS DRY 0.075% 0.15% APM001PGSG
 5 psi Gauge 5.0000 0.3449 316L SS DRY 0.025% 0.05% APM005PGSG
 15 psi Gauge 15.000 1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PGSG
 30 psi Gauge 30.000 2.0684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM030PGSG
 100 psi Gauge 100.00 6.8948 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM100PGSG
 200 psi Gauge 200.00 13.790 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200PGSG
 300 psi Gauge 300.00 20.684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM300PGSG
 500 psi Gauge 500.00 34.486 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM500PGSG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.0 68.948 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM01KPGSG
 2000 psi Gauge 2000.0 137.90 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM02KPGSG
 3000 psi Gauge 3000.0 206.84 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM03KPGSG
 5000 psi Gauge 5000.0 344.76 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM05KPGSG
 10000 psi Gauge 10000 689.48 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM10KPGSG
 7 kPa Gauge 1.0152 0.0700 316L SS DRY 0.10% 0.20% APM007KGSG
 35 kPa Gauge 5.0761 0.3500 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM035KGSG
 70 kPa Gauge 10.152 0.7000 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM070KGSG
 200 kPa Gauge 29.006 2.0000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200KGSG
 350 kPa Gauge 50.761 3.5000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM350KGSG
 10 bar Gauge 145.03 10.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM010BGSG
 21 bar Gauge 304.56 21.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM021BGSG
 60 bar Gauge 870.18 60.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM060BGSG
 160 bar Gauge 2320.5 160.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM160BGSG
 200 bar Gauge 2900.6 200.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200BGSG
 400 bar Gauge 5801.2 400.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM400BGSG
 700 bar Gauge 10152 700.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM700BGSG
 5 psi Differential 5.0000 0.3449 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM005PDSG
 100 psi Differential 100.00 6.8948 316L SS DRY 0.025% 0.05% APM100PDSG
 5 psi Absolute 5.0000 0.3448 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM005PASG
 15 psi Absolute 15.000 1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PASG
 30 psi Absolute 30.000 2.0684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM030PASG
 7 bar Absolute 101.52 7.0000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM007BASG
 ±15 psi Combination ±15.000 ±1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM015PCSG
 -15/200 psi Combination -015.00 -1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200PCSG
   +200.00 +13.790
 -29 inHg Vacuum -14.243 -1.0342 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM029HVSG
     Pressure Reference 6 month
   Range   Type psi*6 bar*6 port*2 port*2 Accuracy*5 Part number
 15 psi  Gauge 15.0000 1.03427 DRY DRY 0.010% APM015PGHG
 50 psi Gauge 50.0000 3.44756 DRY DRY 0.010% APM050PGHG
 100 psi Gauge 100.0000 6.89512 DRY DRY 0.010% APM100PGHG
 500 psi Gauge 500.000 34.4756 DRY DRY 0.010% APM500PGHG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.00 68.9513 DRY DRY 0.010% APM01KPGHG
 15 psi Absolute 15.0000 1.03427 DRY N/A 0.010% APM015PAHG
 50 psi Absolute 50.0000 3.44756 DRY N/A 0.010% APM050PAHG
 100 psi Absolute 100.000 6.89512 DRY N/A 0.010% APM100PAHG
 500 psi Absolute 500.000 34.4756 DRY N/A 0.010% APM500PAHG
 1000 psi Absolute 1000.00 68.9513 DRY N/A 0.010% APM01KPAHG
 3000 psi Absolute 3000.00 206.854 DRY N/A 0.010% APM03KPAHG
Note *1  Non isolated
transducer - dry air
or non-corrosive gas